
TIME

09:00-09:20

09:20-09:30

09:20-09:25

09:25-09:30

09:30-10:50

09:30-09:39

09:39-09:48

09:48-09:57

09:57-10:06

10:06-10:15

10:15-10:24

10:24-10:33

10:33-10:42

10:42-10:50

10:50-11:10

11:10-12:20

11:10-11:40

11:40-12:10

12:10-12:20

12:20-14:00

14:00-15:20

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:20

15:20-15:40

15:40-17:20

15:40-15:50

15:50-16:00 

16:00-16:10

16:10-16:20

16:20-16:30

16:30-16:40

16:40-16:50

16:50-17:00

17:00-17:10

17:10-17:20

17:20-17:30

17:20-17:25

17:25-17:30

18:00

SESSION

Registration

Opening Remarks

Opening Remark 1

Opening Remark 2

Session I. Case Presentation Session-1: Endovascular coiling cases

Coffee Break 

Session II. Management of Complex Cerebral Aneurysms

Endovascular treatment of blister-like and ruptured dissecting aneurysms 

Management of intracranial large and giant aneurysms          

Discussion

Lunch

Session III. Update on Endovascular Treatment of Cerebral Aneurysms  

Flow diversion therapy-Korean experience      

Complications of flow diversion therapy               

Discussion 

Coffee Break 

Session IV. Case Presentation Session 2: Flow diversion and coiling cases

Closing Remarks

Closing Remark 1

Closing Remark 2

Dinner

SPEAKER

대한신경중재치료의학회 회장 김병문

대한뇌혈관내수술학회 회장 고준석

전남대학교병원 윤 웅, 울산대학교병원 권순찬

대구가톨릭대학교병원 조재훈

대구가톨릭대학교병원 조재훈

부산대학교병원 이재일

중앙대학교병원 변준수

서울아산병원 권보성

세브란스병원 송대효

가톨릭대학교 성빈센트병원 이호준

분당차병원 김태곤

세브란스병원 박해기

강남세브란스병원 서상현, 가톨릭대학교 부천성모병원 김성림

순천향대학교 천안병원 윤석만

서울대학교병원 강현승

 강동경희대학교병원 고준석, 인제대학교 부산백병원 정해웅

세브란스병원 김병문

가톨릭대학교 서울성모병원 신용삼

양산부산대학교병원 백승국, 가톨릭대학교 성빈센트병원 성재훈

메디플렉스세종병원 최인섭

메디플렉스세종병원 최인섭

서울아산병원 유지욱

인제대학교 부산백병원 김성태

아주대학교병원 김미경

광주기독병원 문종현

한림대학교 성심병원 전홍준

세브란스병원 장창기

한일병원 허   원 

연세에스병원 정진영

대한뇌혈관내수술학회 회장 고준석

대한신경중재치료의학회 회장 김병문

2019년 KSIN-SKEN
합동춘계학술대회

제3회 대한신경중재치료의학회  |  대한뇌혈관내수술학회

Complementary functions of open surgery and endovascular treatment in ruptured internal carotid artery dorsal wall aneurysm 

Delayed development of de novo contralateral vertebral artery dissecting aneurysm after endovascular treatment 

Overlapping stenting for ruptured internal carotid artery dissection in a young female patient with fibromuscular dysplasia

Dissecting P2 segment aneurysm: regrowing and treatment

Stent-assisted coil embolization of asymmetric hypoplastic M1 branch aneurysm by using Hook technique

Coil embolization of MCA wide neck aneurysm with balloon assisted multi-catheter technique

A case of complex large posterior communicating artery aneurysm treated with stent assisted coil embolization using 
intra-aneurysmal microcatheter looping technique
Balloon-assisted microwire and microcatheter insertion into the severely curved artery for the unruptured cerebral aneurysm: 
case report

Very wide neck ICA aneurysm in young age: Balloon-assisted double-catheter coil embolization

Failed treatment of a ruptured blister aneurysm of the anterior communicating artery by placing a flow diverter in the A1

Reconstitution of the ophthalmic artery via endoleak following flow diverter treatment for large aneurysm

The FRED Jr flow-diverter stenting for vertebral artery dissecting aneurysm

Mass effect exacerbation after one side flow diversion

Direct carotid-cavernous fistula following intracavernous carotid aneurysm treatment with a flow-diverter stent: a case report

Coil Embolization of fast growing aneurysm

Endovascular coiling for a wide-neck bifurcated aneurysm with multi-lobulation: A technical case report

Y stenting for unruptured basilar top aneurysm 

Coil embolization for a residual neck of ruptured aneurysm with remodeling of residual neck as well as pathologic arterial
segment via Y stenting technique.

Retrieval of migrated coil using Solitaire stent combined with aspiration technique


