



## 2019년 KSIN-SKEN 합동준계학술대회

TIME	SESSION	SPEAKER
09:00-09:20	Registration	
09:20-09:30	Opening Remarks	
09:20-09:25	Opening Remark 1	대한신경중재치료의학회 회장 김병문
09:25-09:30	Opening Remark 2	대한뇌혈관내수술학회 회장 고준석
09:30-10:50	Session I. Case Presentation Session-1: Endovascular coiling cases 전남대	학교병원 윤 웅, 울산대학교병원 권순찬
09:30-09:39	Complementary functions of open surgery and endovascular treatment in ruptured internal carotid artery dorsal wall aneurysm	대구가톨릭대학교병원 조재훈
09:39-09:48	Delayed development of de novo contralateral vertebral artery dissecting aneurysm after endovascular treatment	대구가톨릭대학교병원 조재훈
09:48-09:57	Overlapping stenting for ruptured internal carotid artery dissection in a young female patient with fibromuscular dysplasia	부산대학교병원 이재일
09:57-10:06	Dissecting P2 segment aneurysm: regrowing and treatment	중앙대학교병원 변준수
10:06-10:15	Stent-assisted coil embolization of asymmetric hypoplastic M1 branch aneurysm by using Hook technique	서울아산병원 권보성
10:15-10:24	Coil embolization of MCA wide neck aneurysm with balloon assisted multi-catheter technique	세브란스병원 송대효
10:24-10:33	A case of complex large posterior communicating artery aneurysm treated with stent assisted coil embolization using intra-aneurysmal microcatheter looping technique	가톨릭대학교 성빈센트병원 이호준
10:33-10:42	Balloon-assisted microwire and microcatheter insertion into the severely curved artery for the unruptured cerebral aneurysm: case report	분당차병원 김태곤
10:42-10:50	Very wide neck ICA aneurysm in young age: Balloon-assisted double-catheter coil embolization	세브란스병원 박해기
10:50-11:10	Coffee Break	
11:10-12:20	Session II. Management of Complex Cerebral Aneurysms 강남세브란스병원 서상	현, 가톨릭대학교 부천성모병원 김성림
11:10-11:40	Endovascular treatment of blister-like and ruptured dissecting aneurysms	순천향대학교 천안병원 윤석만
11:40-12:10	Management of intracranial large and giant aneurysms	서울대학교병원 강현승
12:10-12:20	Discussion	
12:20-14:00	Lunch	
14:00-15:20	Session III. Update on Endovascular Treatment of Cerebral Aneurysms ਟਿਤਰੋਗੇਂਪਾਂਚੇਂਕਾਂ ਇੱਕ ਤੋਂ	고준석, 인제대학교 부산백병원 정해웅
14:00-14:30	Flow diversion therapy-Korean experience	세브란스병원 김병문
14:30-15:00	Complications of flow diversion therapy	가톨릭대학교 서울성모병원 신용삼
15:00-15:20	Discussion	
	Coffee Break	
		응국, 가톨릭대학교 성빈센트병원 성재훈
15:40-15:50	Failed treatment of a ruptured blister aneurysm of the anterior communicating artery by placing a flow diverter in the A1	메디플렉스세종병원 최인섭
15:50-16:00	Reconstitution of the ophthalmic artery via endoleak following flow diverter treatment for large aneurysm	메디플렉스세종병원 최인섭
16:00-16:10	The FRED Jr flow-diverter stenting for vertebral artery dissecting aneurysm	서울아산병원 유지욱
16:10-16:20	Mass effect exacerbation after one side flow diversion	인제대학교 부산백병원 김성태
16:20-16:30	Direct carotid-cavernous fistula following intracavernous carotid aneurysm treatment with a flow-diverter stent: a case report	아주대학교병원 김미경
16:30-16:40	Coil Embolization of fast growing aneurysm	광주기독병원 <del>문종</del> 현
16:40-16:50	Endovascular coiling for a wide-neck bifurcated aneurysm with multi-lobulation: A technical case report	한림대학교 성심병원 전홍준
16:50-17:00	Y stenting for unruptured basilar top aneurysm	세브란스병원 장창기
17:00-17:10	Coil embolization for a residual neck of ruptured aneurysm with remodeling of residual neck as well as pathologic arterial segment via Y stenting technique.	한일병원 허 원
17:10-17:20	Retrieval of migrated coil using Solitaire stent combined with aspiration technique	연세에스병원 정진영
17:20-17:30	Closing Remarks	
17:20-17:25	Closing Remark 1	대한뇌혈관내수술학회 회장 고준석
17:25-17:30	Closing Remark 2	대한신경중재치료의학회 회장 김병문
18:00	Dinner	



